
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
13:04:27.706 1 1:35.243 89.581 50 105 19

13:06:01.130 2 1:33.424 91.326 49 97 19

13:07:36.906 3 1:35.776 89.083 58 105 19

13:09:10.738 4 1:33.832 90.928 54 104 19

13:10:43.704 5 1:32.966 91.775 50 103 19

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
13:08:43.247 1 1:35.736 89.120 42 96 19

13:10:22.688 2 1:39.441 85.800 43 93 19

13:11:56.545 3 1:33.857 90.904 42 92 19

13:13:30.283 4 1:33.738 91.020 38 91 19

L3-312 - LEI TIAN -
13:05:02.525 1 1:39.895 85.410 64 114 19

13:06:43.555 2 1:41.030 84.450 68 112 19

13:08:22.236 3 1:38.681 86.460 70 114 19

13:10:00.919 4 1:38.683 86.459 71 115 19

13:11:38.196 5 1:37.277 87.708 69 113 19

13:13:15.483 6 1:37.287 87.699 74 114 19

13:14:52.369 7 1:36.886 88.062 68 113 19

L3-36 - ZAREN KARIMIAN -
13:04:41.458 1 1:37.069 87.896 7 55 19

13:06:18.647 2 1:37.189 87.788 8 54 19

13:07:55.660 3 1:37.013 87.947 8 55 19

13:09:33.307 4 1:37.647 87.376 7 55 19

13:11:11.691 5 1:38.384 86.721 6 55 19

13:12:52.525 6 1:40.834 84.614 7 55 19

L3-08 - DANIEL MOLE -
13:04:31.413 1 1:39.040 86.147 78 110 19

13:06:08.705 2 1:37.292 87.695 76 109 19

13:07:46.880 3 1:38.175 86.906 75 105 19

13:09:24.601 4 1:37.721 87.310 81 109 19

13:11:02.371 5 1:37.770 87.266 77 109 19

13:12:39.523 6 1:37.152 87.821 77 108 19

L3-27 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
13:05:09.743 1 1:42.538 83.208 57 108 19

13:06:54.093 2 1:44.350 81.763 60 109 19

13:08:35.384 3 1:41.291 84.233 67 107 19

13:10:15.190 4 1:39.806 85.486 62 110 19

13:11:52.464 5 1:37.274 87.711 63 108 19

L3-40 - MARIO OROZCO -
13:05:55.456 1 1:43.857 82.151 30 89 19

13:07:39.297 2 1:43.841 82.164 34 89 19

13:09:18.875 3 1:39.578 85.682 32 89 19

13:11:02.159 4 1:43.284 82.607 30 88 19

13:12:43.071 5 1:40.912 84.549 30 89 19

L3-32 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
13:06:43.741 1 1:42.867 82.942 68 109 19

13:08:24.476 2 1:40.735 84.697 69 109 19

13:10:06.636 3 1:42.160 83.516 71 111 19

L3-34 - HANRAN YUAN -
13:12:15.884 1 1:42.207 83.478 41 95 19

13:13:56.917 2 1:41.033 84.448 43 91 19

L3-46 - SHAUN BERNETT -
13:05:25.716 1 1:43.314 82.583 73 114 19

13:07:09.389 2 1:43.673 82.297 73 115 19

13:08:53.229 3 1:43.840 82.165 56 117 19

13:10:35.395 4 1:42.166 83.511 77 118 19

13:12:20.580 5 1:45.185 81.114 75 115 19

13:14:01.975 6 1:41.395 84.146 73 116 19

13:15:45.828 7 1:43.853 82.155 77 115 19

13:17:28.546 8 1:42.718 83.062 77 115 19

L3-21 - MIKE CIOBANU -



13:07:47.081 1 1:45.222 81.086 16 73 19

13:09:33.427 2 1:46.346 80.229 18 70 19

13:11:15.504 3 1:42.077 83.584 18 74 19

13:12:58.596 4 1:43.092 82.761 29 80 19

13:14:40.752 5 1:42.156 83.519 36 84 19

13:16:22.393 6 1:41.641 83.943 45 87 19

L3-01 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
13:05:18.170 1 1:48.396 78.711 48 78 19

13:07:00.780 2 1:42.610 83.150 46 76 19

13:08:48.604 3 1:47.824 79.129 37 75 19

13:10:33.572 4 1:44.968 81.282 13 72 19

13:12:21.008 5 1:47.436 79.415 43 75 19

13:14:10.642 6 1:49.634 77.823 21 65 19

13:16:00.591 7 1:49.949 77.600 25 73 19

L3-22 - HARI GOPINATH -
13:06:23.237 1 1:45.109 81.173 22 75 19

13:08:06.424 2 1:43.187 82.685 16 71 19

13:09:49.592 3 1:43.168 82.700 18 70 19

13:11:32.995 4 1:43.403 82.512 20 74 19

13:13:16.944 5 1:43.949 82.079 14 70 19

L3-39 - JISHENG LIU -
13:10:01.685 1 1:43.791 82.204 50 97 19

13:11:45.448 2 1:43.763 82.226 63 99 19

13:13:29.188 3 1:43.740 82.244 38 98 19

13:15:12.578 4 1:43.390 82.522 66 99 19

13:17:02.504 5 1:49.926 77.616 33 96 19

L3-38 - ROBERT WEAVER -
13:05:06.780 1 1:44.595 81.572 42 87 19

13:06:51.754 2 1:44.974 81.277 44 88 19

13:08:35.241 3 1:43.487 82.445 16 76 19

L3-37 - CHARLES SHEETS -
13:05:13.897 1 1:47.059 79.694 71 111 19

13:06:57.406 2 1:43.509 82.428 67 104 19

13:08:43.607 3 1:46.201 80.338 69 105 19

13:10:31.650 4 1:48.043 78.969 67 101 19

13:12:15.758 5 1:44.108 81.953 70 106 19

13:14:00.234 6 1:44.476 81.665 73 107 19

13:15:44.978 7 1:44.744 81.456 73 108 19

13:17:30.119 8 1:45.141 81.148 64 106 19

L3-18 - NEIL LATHAM -
13:04:54.201 1 1:45.903 80.564 77 113 19

13:06:38.541 2 1:44.340 81.771 76 113 19

13:08:22.282 3 1:43.741 82.243 69 115 19

L3-13 - DAVEY DOVE -
13:04:50.505 1 1:43.884 82.130 52 108 19

L3-12 - DEXTER STUART -
13:05:13.689 1 1:47.065 79.690 64 115 19

13:07:00.621 2 1:46.932 79.789 65 116 19

13:08:44.937 3 1:44.316 81.790 69 115 19

13:10:31.764 4 1:46.827 79.867 61 111 19

13:12:17.615 5 1:45.851 80.604 68 113 19

13:14:02.113 6 1:44.498 81.647 66 114 19

13:15:46.142 7 1:44.029 82.016 66 116 19

13:17:30.566 8 1:44.424 81.705 69 117 19

L3-20 - BRIAN BUKALA -
13:05:18.404 1 1:49.545 77.886 76 103 19

13:07:08.892 2 1:50.488 77.221 65 102 19

13:08:53.160 3 1:44.268 81.828 56 104 19

13:10:39.967 4 1:46.807 79.882 67 108 19

L3-29 - RICHARD MADRIGAL -
13:05:12.052 1 1:45.890 80.574 70 110 19

13:06:56.678 2 1:44.626 81.548 74 114 19

13:10:33.639 3 3:36.961 39.325 45 110 19

13:12:22.081 4 1:48.442 78.678 73 111 19

13:14:11.552 5 1:49.471 77.938 66 110 19

13:16:01.074 6 1:49.522 77.902 69 112 19

13:17:45.407 7 1:44.333 81.777 67 112 19

L2-31 - KAI XING -



13:06:49.052 1 1:47.071 79.685 60 110 19

13:08:36.798 2 1:47.746 79.186 63 110 19

13:10:24.451 3 1:47.653 79.255 65 112 19

13:12:10.547 4 1:46.096 80.418 58 112 19

13:13:57.443 5 1:46.896 79.816 70 108 19

13:15:43.306 6 1:45.863 80.595 70 110 19

13:17:30.236 7 1:46.930 79.791 60 110 19

L3-14 - DAVID STEWARD -
13:09:27.799 1 1:46.039 80.461 47 98 19

13:11:15.140 2 1:47.341 79.485 50 94 19

13:13:02.833 3 1:47.693 79.225 48 95 19

L2-19 - LIN YUAN -
13:06:48.205 1 1:47.494 79.372 40 85 19

13:08:35.259 2 1:47.054 79.698 31 87 19

13:10:22.855 3 1:47.596 79.297 45 90 19

13:12:09.278 4 1:46.423 80.171 40 84 19

13:13:56.316 5 1:47.038 79.710 32 77 19

13:15:42.561 6 1:46.245 80.305 27 72 19

L3-26 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
13:05:06.278 1 1:47.401 79.441 50 100 19

13:06:54.348 2 1:48.070 78.949 48 99 19

13:08:42.722 3 1:48.374 78.727 50 100 19

13:10:31.040 4 1:48.318 78.768 53 100 19

13:12:20.333 5 1:49.293 78.065 49 100 19

13:14:09.858 6 1:49.525 77.900 49 100 19

L3-24 - PAUL POIZNER -
13:05:36.929 1 1:47.698 79.222 80 109 19

13:07:24.419 2 1:47.490 79.375 84 112 19

13:09:18.405 3 1:53.986 74.851 88 108 19

13:11:07.255 4 1:48.850 78.383 86 112 19

13:12:56.531 5 1:49.276 78.078 78 109 19

13:14:46.011 6 1:49.480 77.932 79 108 19

L3-153 - MATTHEW VANALLEN -
13:05:17.987 1 1:53.032 75.483 54 93 19

Fastrack Riders
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